2023-2024 KARAKAYA İLKOKULU/ORTAOKULU GÜNLÜK DERS ZAMAN ÇİZELGESİ

	
	
PAZARTESİ-SALI-ÇARŞAMBA
	
PERŞEMBE-CUMA

	
DERS SIRASI

	
BAŞLANGIÇ SAATİ
	
BİTİŞ SAATİ
	
SÜRE
	
BAŞLANGIÇ SAATİ
	
BİTİŞ SAATİ
	
SÜRE

	TOPLANMA
	08:30
	08:40
	10’
	08:35
	08:45
	10’

	1.Ders
	08:45
	09:25
	40’
	08:50
	09:30
	40’

	Teneffüs
	09:25
	09:35
	10’
	09:30
	09:40
	10’

	2.Ders
	09:35
	10:15
	40’
	09:40
	10:20
	40’

	Teneffüs
	10:15
	10:25
	10’
	10:20
	10:30
	10’

	3.Ders
	10:25
	11:05
	40’
	10:30
	11:10
	40’

	Teneffüs
	11:05
	11:15
	10’
	11:10
	11:20
	10’

	4.Ders
	11:15
	11:55
	40’
	11:20
	12:00
	40’

	Öğle Arası
	11:55
	12:30
	35’
	12:00
	12:50
	50’

	5.Ders
	12:30
	13:10
	40’
	12:50
	13:30
	40’

	Teneffüs
	13:10
	13:20
	10’
	13:30
	13:40
	10’

	6.Ders
	13:20
	14:00
	40’
	13:40
	14:20
	40’

	Teneffüs
	14:00
	14:10
	10’
	14:20
	14:30
	10’

	7.Ders
	14:10
	14:50
	40’
	14:30
	15:10
	40’

	Kurs
	14:50
	15:50
	60’
	KURS YOKTUR.



										Bekir GÜNGÖR
										  Okul Müdürü
